
31588 Railroad Canyon Road • Canyon Lake, CA 92587  

Tel (951) 471- 0888 • Fax (951) 471-2965 

 

                         

 
Industrial Medicine Corporate Office Contact List: 
 
 
Debbie Pidcock Corporate/Billing 
Email: dpidcock@inlandurgentcare.com  
Desk: 951-821-3251 
Fax: 951-471-8026 
 
Menifee Clinic Contact 
Arielle Schmutzer 
Email: aschmutzer@inlandurgentcare.com   
Desk: 951-291-2061 
Fax: 951-246-7373 
 
Wildomar Clinic Contact 
Jack Rodriguez 
Email: jrodriguez@inlandurgentcare.com   
Desk: 951-291-2062 
Fax: 951-600-1489 
 
Temecula Clinic Contact 
Norma Contreras 
Email: ncontreras@inlandurgentcare.com  
Desk: 951-291-2063 
Fax: 951-303-6449 
 
Canyon Hills/Lake Elsinore Clinic Contact 
Gary Rojas 
Email: grojas@inlandurgentcare.com  
Desk: 951-244-2224 
Fax: 951-244-1244 
 
Corona Clinic Contact 
Carmen Gonzalez 
Email: cgonzalez@inlandurgentcare.com 
Desk:  951-279-4994 
Fax: 951-279-4993 
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